04/17/24 05:49:03

Hamilton (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Online Auction - East Ave

S

Auction Opens. Fri, Dec 8 5:00pm ET

Lot
0335

0336

0339

0340

0341

0342
0343

0344
0345

0346

0347
0348
0349
0350

0351
0352

0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358

0359

Title

George Goodwin Kilburne (1839-1924 England
Rl ROI RMS) Original Watercolor

Vintage Glass Lighted 10 Inch Crams
Terrestrial Globe Lamp

Antique Walnut Occasional With Hammered
Brass Tray

Original Vintage Bernard Buffet Lithograph
On The Beach

Antique Wooden Swivel Mirror With Barley
Twist Columns

Antique Crocheted Scene of Lady And Garden

Antique Eastlake Style Oval Side Table With
Marble Top

Antique Mahogany Flip Top Tripod Table

1963 Original Arnold Rockman Lithograph
Titled Blue Black Link Car Series No. VI

1966 The Hobbit By JRR Tolkien In Special
Folio Box 3rd Edition

Original Oil On Canvas By F. Schierer
1899 L eather Decorator Books Tollstois Works
Antique Marble And Alabaster Plant Stand

Lot Of Vintage Glass And Plastic Christmas
Ornaments

Vintage Old Santa Suit And Mask

1948 Oil On Board By O.D. Miller TitleIs Go
Home River Above the Chute Georgian Bay

Antique Wooden Hamilton Printers Tray
Framed Kiss Album And Tickets

1956 Qil On Board By HJ Slipka

Box Full Of Old Printers Blocks

Large Wool Tapestry Castle Scene

Antique Chinese Teapot And Cup With Fitted
Wicker Storage Basket

Antique Framed Engraving The Souls
Awakening

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 14 9:15pm ET

Lot

0360
0361

0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370

0371
0372
0373
0374

0375
0376
0377
0378

0379
0380
0381
0382

0383

0384

0385

Title

Vintage Stetson Scout Hat In Original Box

Origina Oil On Board S DeFarge Bowl of
Roses.

1978 Qil On Board By PH Barnes
1980 Qil On Board By PH Barnes
Three Old Woodworking Planes
Old Priest Portable Communion Set
Vintage Carnival Glass Vase
Antique RS Prussia Creamer
Vintage Cranberry Glass

Beautiful Maling Charger Plate

Swarovski Crystal Memories Camera Pendant
Figurine

Vintage L eather Doctors Bag
Enamelware Lot
Vintage Carving Set And Steak Knives

Vintage Original Qil On Canvas By lvan
Sarossy

Vintage Beaver Fur Coat
Old Wood And Metal Kids Trike
Old Cast Iron Cotton Scale

Old Wrought Iron Based Ice Cream Parlour
Table

Old Cast Iron And Wood Park Bench
Old Six Gallon Iron Stone Crock With Lid
Large Antique Beveled Mirror

Vintage Flower Freight Shipping Bags Pride Of
Stratford

Vintage Art Deco Community Silverplated
Flatware Set With Chest

Antique Shawn Fisher Sheffield Silverplate Tea
Set

Vintage Brass Orient Express Adjustable Neck
Lamp



Lot

0386
0387
0388
0389
0390

0391
0392
0393

0394
0395

0396
0397
0398
0399

0400
0401
0402

0403
0404

0405

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Small Antique Crocheted Foot Stool

Two Royal Doulton

Pair Of Antigue Oil On Board Paintings
Antique German Porcelain Kitchen Canister Set

Antique Reed And Barton Silver Plated Tea and
Coffee Set

Vintage Finebone China Cups And Saucer Set
Two Vintage Hummel Figurines

Four Vintage English Finebone China Cups
And Saucers.

Vintage Bank Notes

Vintage 1967 Canada Centennial Quarters And
Bank Note

Confederation Medal In Box And Coin In Box
Vintage Pinwheel Crystal
Vintage Cut Crystal Plates

Large Lot Of Royal Sealey Gold Plated
Stainless Steel Flatware

Vintage Fenton Depression Glass Bowls
Lot Of Assorted Stemware Crystal

8 Pieces Vintage Cross and Oliver Crystal
Stemware

Vintage Military Badges And Postcard

Vintage Cornflower And Cornflower Like Cut
Crystal Glassware

5 Vintage Pinwheel Crystal Stemware

2/2

04/17/24 05:49:03



