Hamilton (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Online Auction - East Ave S

Auction Opens: Fri, Dec 8 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 14 9:15pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0335	George Goodwin Kilburne (1839-1924 England	0360	Vintage Stetson Scout Hat In Original Box
	RI ROI RMS) Original Watercolor	0361	Original Oil On Board S DeFarge Bowl of Roses.
0336	Vintage Glass Lighted 10 Inch Crams		
0220	Terrestrial Globe Lamp	0362	1978 Oil On Board By PH Barnes
0339	Antique Walnut Occasional With Hammered Brass Tray		1980 Oil On Board By PH Barnes
0340	Original Vintage Bernard Buffet Lithograph On The Beach		Three Old Woodworking Planes
			Old Priest Portable Communion Set
	Antique Wooden Swivel Mirror With Barley Twist Columns	0366	e
		0367	Antique RS Prussia Creamer
0342	Antique Crocheted Scene of Lady And Garden	0368	Vintage Cranberry Glass
0343	Antique Eastlake Style Oval Side Table With Marble Top	0369	Beautiful Maling Charger Plate
0344	Antique Mahogany Flip Top Tripod Table	0370	Swarovski Crystal Memories Camera Pendant Figurine
	1963 Original Arnold Rockman Lithograph	0371	Vintage Leather Doctors Bag
0343	Titled Blue Black Link Car Series No. VI		Enamelware Lot
0346	1966 The Hobbit By JRR Tolkien In Special		Vintage Carving Set And Steak Knives
	Folio Box 3rd Edition		Vintage Original Oil On Canvas By Ivan
0347	Original Oil On Canvas By F. Schierer	007.	Sarossy
0348	1899 Leather Decorator Books Tollstois Works	0375	Vintage Beaver Fur Coat
0349	Antique Marble And Alabaster Plant Stand	0376	Old Wood And Metal Kids Trike
0350	Lot Of Vintage Glass And Plastic Christmas Ornaments	0377	Old Cast Iron Cotton Scale
0351	Vintage Old Santa Suit And Mask	0378	Old Wrought Iron Based Ice Cream Parlour Table
0352	1948 Oil On Board By O.D. Miller Title Is Go	0379	Old Cast Iron And Wood Park Bench
	Home River Above the Chute Georgian Bay	0380	Old Six Gallon Iron Stone Crock With Lid
	Antique Wooden Hamilton Printers Tray	0381	Large Antique Beveled Mirror
	Framed Kiss Album And Tickets		Vintage Flower Freight Shipping Bags Pride Of
	1956 Oil On Board By HJ Slipka		Stratford
	Box Full Of Old Printers Blocks	0383	Vintage Art Deco Community Silverplated
0357	Large Wool Tapestry Castle Scene		Flatware Set With Chest
0358	Antique Chinese Teapot And Cup With Fitted Wicker Storage Basket	0384	Antique Shawn Fisher Sheffield Silverplate Tea Set
0359	Antique Framed Engraving The Souls Awakening	0385	Vintage Brass Orient Express Adjustable Neck Lamp

0386	Small Antique Crocheted Foot Stool
0387	Two Royal Doulton
0388	Pair Of Antique Oil On Board Paintings
0389	Antique German Porcelain Kitchen Canister Set
0390	Antique Reed And Barton Silver Plated Tea and Coffee Set
0391	Vintage Finebone China Cups And Saucer Set
0392	Two Vintage Hummel Figurines
0393	Four Vintage English Finebone China Cups And Saucers.
0394	Vintage Bank Notes
0395	Vintage 1967 Canada Centennial Quarters And Bank Note
0396	Confederation Medal In Box And Coin In Box
0397	Vintage Pinwheel Crystal
0398	Vintage Cut Crystal Plates
0399	Large Lot Of Royal Sealey Gold Plated Stainless Steel Flatware
0400	Vintage Fenton Depression Glass Bowls
0401	Lot Of Assorted Stemware Crystal
0402	8 Pieces Vintage Cross and Oliver Crystal Stemware
0403	Vintage Military Badges And Postcard
0404	Vintage Cornflower And Cornflower Like Cut Crystal Glassware
0405	5 Vintage Pinwheel Crystal Stemware

Lot Title

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com